SCADACore Live Fee Schedule

Quantity pricing with up to 25% off. Additional discounts available.

Contact us at sales@scadacore.com for project-specific pricing.

	Subscription	Fees		
	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum*
Monthly Fees	\$45	\$60	\$80	\$120 - \$250
** Seasonal Hibernation Fees (Monthly)	\$5	\$6	\$8	\$15
	SCADACore Live	Features		
24 / 7 Support	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Administration Pages	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Clustered Email Communication Alarms	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Personalized Dashboards and Online Reports	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Automatic Upgrades	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Mobile-Ready Web Application	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
	Communica	tions		
Maximum Polling Frequency	Daily	Hourly	10 minute	5 Second
# of DataPoints (H2S, SO2, Battery)	< 10	< 20	< 30	< 30
High Resolution Data Points	N/A	N/A	10	5
Data Retention	3 years	3 years	3 years	6 months
Demand Poll Data	No	Up to 10 a day	Up to 20 a day	No Limit
Writing to Device (2 way communication)	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
# of Writable Control Points	N/A	50	100	200
	GPS Track	ing		
GPS Tracking Included	No	Timed Only	Timed Only	Time and Fence
GPS Update Frequency	24 hrs	6 hrs	1 hr	5 min
GPS Geo-Fence Distance	N/A	N/A	N/A	1 km
Callouts On GPS movement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
	Callouts	;		
Callouts Type	Email Only	Text, Email	Text, Voice, Email	Text, Voice, Email
Callout Schedules for On-Call Crew	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Custom Export on Callout Alarm	No	No	Yes	Yes
	Automated E	xports		
Monthy Summary Exports	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Daily Summary Exports	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Reports Generated By Exception	No	No	Yes	Yes

Recommissioning Fee				
Recommissioning Fee*** Per Device	\$250			
Custom Development Fees (Per Page)				
Custom dashboard interface	\$500			
Custom Report Interface	\$500			
Custom Export	\$500			
Custom Development Fees (Per Page)				
Reseller Support	\$500 / month			
Branded Site	\$250 / month			

^{*} Platinum fees are subject to some restrictions

 ${\bf Sim~Card~Fees,~Activation~of~Data~Plans,~Setting~up~logins~for~Clients,}$

 $Setting\ up\ SCADACore\ Live\ Dashboard,\ Setting\ up\ callouts\ specified\ by\ clients,\ Communications\ and\ data\ verification\ test$

 $[\]hbox{** Seasonal Hibernation - Minimal monthly fees needed to cover the cost of network/server}$

If client choses to not hibernate device recomissioning fees will be charged when device is reactivated.

A site visit will also be required to reconfigure communication.

^{***} Commissioning includes: